FORM NL-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

[As certified by the Management]

Shareholder

As at

June 30, 2025

As at

June 30, 2024

Number of Shares % of |Number of Shares| %o of
Holding Holding

Promoters

Indian 24,07,38,637 65.4% 24,07,38,637 65.4%

Foreign 12,74,43,183 34.6% 12,74,43,183 34.6%
Investors*

Indian - - - -

Foreign - - - -
Others (to be specified
e.g. ESOP etc.)
TOTAL 36,81,81,820 | 100.0% 36,81,81,820 | 100.0%

*Investors as defined under IRDAI (Transfer of Equity Shares of Insurance Companies)

Regulations, 2015 and as amended from time to time




FORI

M NL-9A-SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SCHEDULE

| [ANNEXURE A

DETAI

S OF EQUITY

HOLDING OF INSURERS

PAR'I" A:

RANCE COMPANY. AS AT OUARTER ENDED June 30. 2025

PARTICULARS OF THE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE UNIVERSAL SOMPO GENERAL INSURANCE CO
INSU

MPANY LTD

sl
No.

Category

No. of
Investors

No. of shares held

% of share-
holdings

Paid up equity
(X in Lakhs)

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Shares under Lock in Period

(O]

@

(I11)

av)

()

Numb
er of
shares
(V1)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (VII) =
(VI)/(II1)*100

Number of shares
(VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIII)/(II1)*100

Promoters & Promoters Group

>
-

Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of maior shareholders):

Bodies Corporate:

Dabur Investment Corporation (Partnership Firm)

4.71.47.727

12.81

4.715

0.00

iii)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(i) Indian Bank

10.50.00.000

28.52

10.500

(i) _Indian Overseas Bank

6.65.00.000

18.06

6.650

(i) Karnataka Bank Limited

= N |

2.20.90.910

6.00

2.209

iv

Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India

A

Persons actina in concert (Please specifv)

Vi

Anv other (Please specifv)

A.2

Foreian Promoters

Individuals (Name of maior shareholders):

Bodies Corporate:

(i) Sompo Japan Insurance Inc

12.74.43.183

34.61

12.744

iii)

Anv other (Please specifv)

Non Promoters

B.1

Public Shareholders

1.1)

Institutions

i)

Mutual Funds

i)

Foreian Portfolio Investors

iii)

Financial Institutions/Banks

iv)

Insurance Companies

V)

FII belonaina to Foreian promoter

Vi)

FII belonaina to Foreian Promoter of Indian Promoter

Vi)

Provident Fund/Pension Fund

viii)

Alternative Investment Fund

ix)

Anv other (Please specifv)

1.

]

)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

1.3)

Non-Institutions

i

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

ii)

Indivudal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

i)

NBFCs reqistered with RBI

iv)

Others:

- Trusts

- Non Resident Indian

- Clearing Members

- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable

- Bodies Corporate

- IEPF

A

Anv other (Please Specifv)

B.2

Non Public Shareholders

2.1)

Custodian/DR Holder

2.2)

Emblovee Benefit Trust

2.3)

Anv other (Please specifv)

Total

36.81.81.820

100.00

36.818




PARTICULARS OF THE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN IN THE INDIAN PROMOTER COMPANY(S) / INDIAN INVESTOR(S) AS INDICATED AT (A) ABOVE

PART B:

Name of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:

1. INDIAN BANK

(Please repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian P

omoter / Indian Investor)

Sl.
No.

Category

No. of

Investors

No. of shares held

% of share-
holdinas

Paid up equity Shares pledged or
(X in Lakhs) otherwise encumbered

(O]

@

(I11)

av)

) Numb
er of
shares
(V1)

Shares under Lock in Period

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (VII) =
(VI)/(II1)*100

Number of shares
(VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIII)/(II1)*100

Promoters & Promoters Groun

>
.

Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of maior shareholders):
(i)

(i)

(i)

Bodies Corporate:

()]

(i)

(i)

i)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

iv

Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India

President of India

99.45.49.600

73.84

99.454.96 -

A

Persons actina in concert (Please specifv)

Vi

Anv other (Please specifv)

A.2

Foreian Promoters

Individuals (Name of maior shareholders):
(i

(i)

(i)

Bodies Corporate:

()]

(i)

(i)

i)

Anv other (Please specifv)

Non Promoters

B.1

Public Shareholders

1.1

Institutions

i

Mutual Funds

32

17.86.01.840

13.26

17860 -

i)

Foreian Portfolio Investors

239

6.12,37.647

4.55

6124 -

i)

Financial Institutions/Banks

3.90.457

0.03

iv)

Insurance Combanies

16

5.92,76.591

4.40

5928 -

V)

FII belonaing to Foreian Promoter #

vi)

FII belonaing to Foreian Promoter of Indian Promoter #

Provident Fund/Pension Fund

viii)
ix)

Alternative Investment Fund

20

49,05,181

0.36

490.52 -

Anv other (Please specify)

-Foreign Institutional Investors

34,750

0.00

3.48 -

1.

]

)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

4,021

0.00

0.40 -

Non-Institutions

1.3)
i)

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

3.04.831

3.42.34.034

2.54

3.423.40 -

i)

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

60

31.77.113

0.24

317.71 -

i)

NBFCs reqistered with RBI

iv)

Others:

- Trusts

24

94.689

0.01

9.47 -

- Non Resident Indian (NRI)

19.21.014

0.14

192.10 -

- Clearing Members

5.284
7

1,35.117

0.01

13.51 -

- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable

-Foreign Nationals

- Bodies Corporate

1.467

27.86.649

0.21

278.66 -

- IEPF

v

Anv other (Please Specifv)

Assoiciates Company/ Subsidiaries

Directors and Reletives (Excluding Nominee and Independent direct:

0ors)

Key Managerial Personal

Escrow Account/ Unclaimed Share

Unclaimed Shares/Escrow Account 5A

0.00

0.39 -

Employee

2,397

0.04

48.17 -

Directors & Relatives

0.00

0.17 -

3,431

0.07

95.39 -

-ESOP/ESOS/ESPS

14,079

41,74,108

0.31

417.41

B.2

Non Public Shareholders

2.1)

Custodian/DR Holder

2.2)

Emplovee Benefit Trust

2.3)

Anv other (Please specify)

Total

3,31,904

1,34.69.63.981

100.00

1.34.696 | -




Name of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:

2.IN

DIAN OVERSEAS BANK

(Plea

se repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian P

omoter / Indian Investor)

sl
No.

Category

No. of
Investors

No. of shares held

% of share-
holdinas

Paid up equity
(X in Lakhs)

(69]

(1)

(111)

@av)

)

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Shares under Lock in Period

Numb | As a percentage
er of | of Total Shares

shares| held (VII) =
(VI) | (VI)/(II1)*100

Number of shares
(VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIII)/(II1)*100

Promoters & Promoters Groun

>
-

Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of maior shareholders):

(0]

(i)

(i)

Bodies Corporate:

()]

(i)

(i)

iii)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

iv

Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India

President of India

18,21,83,26,570

94.61

18,21,832.66

A

Persons actina in concert (Please specifv)

Vi

Anv other (Please specifv)

>
N

Foreian Promoters

Individuals (Name of maior shareholders):

(0]

(i)

(i)

Bodies Corporate:

(0]

(i)

(i)

iii)

Anv other (Please specifv)

Non Promoters

B.1

Public Shareholders

1.1)

Institutions

i)

Mutual Funds

14

2,22,22,476

0.12

2,222.25

i)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category - 1

iii)

20

1,55,23,316

0.08

1,552.33

Foreian Portfolio Investors Category - 2

iv)
V)

39,278

0.00

3.93

Banks

10

5,13,41,917

0.27

5134.19

Insurance Companies

35.52.49.347

1.84

35.524.93

Vi)

FII belonaina to Foreian Promoter #

vii)

FII belonaina to Foreian promoter of Indian Promoter (&)

viii)

Provident Fund/Pension Fund

ix)

Alternative Investment Fund

925

0.00

0.09

Anv other (Please specifv)

-Financial Institutions

2,71,24,782

2,712.48

1.

]

)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

1,800

0.00

0.18

Non-Institutions

1.3)
i

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

9.87.655

35.75.90.563

1.86

35.759.06

i)

Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

1.887

10.08.23.352

0.52

10.082.34

NBFCs reaistered with RBL

iii)
iv)

Others:

-Trusts

21

6.90.452

0.00

69.05

-Non Resident Indian (NRI)

4,938

1,01,59,983

0.05

1,016.00

-Clearina Members

6

29,636

0.00

2.96

-Foreian Companies

1

48,000

0.00

4.80

-Foreian Nationals

-Directors and their Relatives

-Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable

-Bodies Corporate

1,105

4,64,92,550

0.24

4,649.26

-Kev Managerial Personnel

-IEPF

A

Anv other (Please Specifv)

Foreian Companies

Director & their relatives

3,537

0.00

0.35

-Unclaimed/Suspense/Escrow Account

-Hindu Undivided Familv

4,621

1,13,20,743

0.06

1,132.07

-Overseas Corporate Bodies

-ESOP/ESQS/ESPS

7,753

3,84,85,232

0.20

3,848.52

LLP

79

11,11,126

0.01

111.11

-Foreian Portfolio Investor (Individual)

4200

2.18107E-05

0.42

KMP

10

0.00

0.00

B.2

Non Public Shareholders

2.1)

Custodian/DR Holder

2.2)

Emblovee Benefit Trust

2.3)

Anv other (Please specifv)

Total

10,08,128

19,25,65,89,795

100.00

19,25,659




Name of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:

3. KI‘\RNATAKA BANK LTD

(Please repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian P

omoter / Indian Investor)

sl Category
No.

No. of
Investors

No. of shares held

% of share-
holdinas

Paid up equity
(X in Lakhs)

[6)) (1)

(111)

@av)

)

otherw
Numb

er of
shares

(V1)

Shares pledged or

ise encumbered

Shares under Lock in Period

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (VII) =
(VI)/(II1)*100

Number of shares
(VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIII)/(II1)*100

A _|Promoters & Promoters Groun

NA

NA

NA

>
-

Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of maior shareholders):

(0]

(i)

(i)

i) |Bodies Corporate:

()]

(i)

(i)

ii)_|Financial Institutions/ Banks

iv) |Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India

V) |Persons actina in concert (Please specifv)

vi) |Anv other (Please specifv)

>
N

Foreian Promoters

Individuals (Name of maior shareholders):

(0]

(i)

(i)

i) |Bodies Corporate:

(0]

(i)

(i)

ii)_|Anv other (Please specifv)

B. |Non Promoters

B.1 |Public Shareholders

1.1) |Institutions

i) |Mutual Funds

15

3,13,56,068

8.30

3,136

i)_|Foreign Portfolio Investors

159

5,91,74,651

15.66

5,917

i) _|Financial Institutions/Banks

1,236

0.00

iv) |Insurance Companies

10

3,14,86,749

8.33

3,149

V) |FII belonina to Foreian promoter of Indian Promoter

vi) |FII belonaina to Foreian promoter of Indian Promoter (e)

vii) |Provident Fund/Pension Fund

viii) |Alternative Investment Fund

13,98,151

0.37

140

ix) |NBFC's reaistered with RBI

x) _|Anv other (Please specifv)

1.

]

) |Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

1.3) | Non-Institutions
i) |Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

3.95.386

13.20.87.712

34.95

13.208.77

i) [Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

1,034

9,22,04,068

24.39

9,220.41

ii) |NBFCs registered with RBI

3

33,191

0.01

3.32

iv) |Others:

- Trusts

10

32.498

0.01

3.25

- Non Resident Indian

6,657

93,41,101

2.47

934.11

- Clearina Members

17

9,36,138

0.25

93.61

- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable

- Bodies Corporate

1.84.61.982

4.88

1.846.20

- IEPF

1.100
1

12,51,399

0.33

125.14

V) |Anv other (Please Specifv)

Unclaimed Shares/Escrow Account 5A

2.01.239

0.05

20.12

Directors & Relatives

3
2

2,150

0.00

0.22

B.2 |Non Public Shareholders

2.1) |Custodian/DR Holder

2.2) |Emplovee Benefit Trust

2.3) |Anv other (Please specifv)

Total

4.04.405

37.79.68.333

100.00

37.797




Name of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:

4. DABUR INVESTMENT CORPORATION - A PARTNERSHIP FIRM
1 D4 BUR ITVESTHENT COREOR

(Please repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian P

omoter / Indian Investor)

sl Category
No.

No. of
Investors

No. of shares held

% of share-
holdinas

Paid up equity Shares pledged or

(X in Lakhs) otherw

[6)) (1)

(111)

@av)

) Numb
er of
shares
(V1)

ise encumbered

Shares under Lock in Period

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (VII) =
(VI)/(II1)*100

Number of shares
(VIII)

As a percentage
of Total Shares
held (IX) =
(VIII)/(II1)*100

A _|Promoters & Promoters Groun

>
-

Indian Promoters

Individuals/HUF (Names of maior shareholders):

(i) Mr. Mohit Burman (Partner)

95.00

6.997

(iiy Mr. Vivek Burman (Partner)

5.00

17

i) |Bodies Corporate:

()]

(i)

(i)

ii)_|Financial Institutions/ Banks

iv) |Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India

V) |Persons actina in concert (Please specifv)

vi) |Anv other (Please specifv)

>
N

Foreian Promoters

Individuals (Name of maior shareholders):

(0]

(i)

(i)

i) |Bodies Corporate:

(0]

(i)

(i)

ii)_|Anv other (Please specifv)

B. |Non Promoters

B.1 |Public Shareholders

1.1) |Institutions

i) |Mutual Funds

i)_|Foreign Portfolio Investors

i) _|Financial Institutions/Banks

iv) |Insurance Companies

V) |FII belonina to Foreian promoter of Indian Promoter

vi) |FII belonaina to Foreian promoter of Indian Promoter (e)

vii) |Provident Fund/Pension Fund

viii) |Alternative Investment Fund

ix) |Anv other (Please specifv)

1.

]

) |Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India

1.3) |Non-Institutions

i) |Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs

i) [Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

ii) |NBFCs registered with RBI

iv) |Others:

- Trusts

- Non Resident Indian

- Clearina Members

- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable

- Bodies Corporate

- IEPF

V) |Anv other (Please Specifv)

Unclaimed Shares/Escrow Account 5A

Directors & Relatives

B.2 |Non Public Shareholders

2.1) |Custodian/DR Holder

2.2) |Emplovee Benefit Trust

2.3) |Anv other (Please specifv)

Total

100.00

7.014 -




