## FORM NL-9-PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING SCHEDULE

## PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

## [As certified by the Management]

Shareholder	As at June 30, 20	25	As at June 30, 2024				
	Number of Shares	% of Holding	Number of Shares	% of Holding			
Promoters							
· Indian	24,07,38,637	65.4%	24,07,38,637	65.4%			
· Foreign	12,74,43,183	34.6%	12,74,43,183	34.6%			
Investors*							
· Indian	-	-	-	-			
· Foreign	-	-	-	-			
Others (to be specified							
e.g. ESOP etc.)							
TOTAL	36,81,81,820	100.0%	36,81,81,820	100.0%			

<sup>\*</sup>Investors as defined under IRDAI (Transfer of Equity Shares of Insurance Companies) Regulations, 2015 and as amended from time to time

FORM	1 NL-9A-SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SCHEDULE						ANNEXURE A		
	DETAIL	S OF EQUITY	HOLDING OF INSURERS				ļ. T		
PART	A:								
		CAL COMPO C	ENEDAL THEUDANCE CO	MDANVITO					
INSU	ICULARS OF THE SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE UNIVER RANCE COMPANY, AS AT QUARTER ENDED June 30, 2025	SAL SUMPU G	ENERAL INSURANCE CO	MPANY LID					
SI.	Category	No. of	No. of shares held	% of share-	Paid up equity	Sha	res pledged or	Shares under Lo	ock in Period
No.	Category	Investors	No. of shares held	holdings	(₹ in Lakhs)		vise encumbered	Shares under Ec	ock iii Feriou
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	Numb	As a percentage	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(11)		(111)	(14)	(0)	er of shares (VI)	of Total Shares	(VIII)	of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100
Α	Promoters & Promoters Group								
A.1	Indian Promoters								
i)	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders):								
ii)	Bodies Corporate:								
	Dabur Investment Corporation (Partnership Firm)	1	4.71.47.727	12.81	4.715	-	_	-	0.00
iji)	Financial Institutions/ Banks								
	(i) Indian Bank	4		28.52	10,500				
	(ii) Indian Overseas Bank (iii) Karnataka Bank Limited	2 1	6.65.00.000 2,20,90,910	18.06 6.00	6.650 2,209				
		_	=,==,==,===		=,===				
iv)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India								
v)	Persons acting in concert (Please specify)								
vi)	Any other (Please specify)								
Λ 2	Foreign Promoters								
i)	Individuals (Name of major shareholders):								
ii)	Bodies Corporate:	1	12 74 42 102	24.61	12,744	-	_		
	(i) Sompo Japan Insurance Inc	1	12,74,43,183	34.61	12,744	-	-	-	-
iii)	Any other (Please specify)								
B.	Non Promoters								
B.1	Public Shareholders								
	Institutions								
ii)	Mutual Funds Foreign Portfolio Investors								
iii)	Financial Institutions/Banks								
v)	Insurance Companies FII belonging to Foreign promoter								
	FII belonging to Foreign Promoter of Indian Promoter Provident Fund/Pension Fund								
viii)	Alternative Investment Fund								
ix)	Any other (Please specify)								
1.2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India								
1.3)	Non-Institutions								
i)	Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs								
	Indivudal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs					<u></u>			
	NBFCs registered with RBI Others:								
ıV)	- Trusts								
	- Non Resident Indian - Clearing Members	·							
	- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable								
	- Bodies Corporate								
	- IEPF								
v)	Any other (Please Specify)								
	Non Public Shareholders								
	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust								
	Any other (Please specify)								
	Total	9	36,81,81,820	100.00	36,818	-	-		
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,						
	<del></del>							<del></del>	

		1							
	PARTICULARS OF THE SHAREHOLDII	NG PATTERN I	N THE INDIAN PROMOT	ER COMPANY(	S) / INDIAN INVES	STOR(S	) AS INDICATED A	T (A) ABOVE	
PART	B:								
	e of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:								
	DIAN BANK								
(Plea	se repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian Pr	omoter / India	an Investor)						
SI.	Category	No. of	No. of shares held	% of share-	Paid up equity	Sha	res pledged or	Shares under Lo	ock in Period
No.		Investors		holdinas	(₹ in Lakhs)	otherv	vise encumbered		
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	Numb er of shares (VI)	held (VII) =	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100
Α	Promoters & Promoters Group								
A.1	Indian Promoters								
i)	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders):								
	(i)								
	(ii) (iii)								
ii)	Bodies Corporate:								
	(i) (ii)								
	(iii)								
iii)	Financial Institutions/ Banks								
iv)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India								
	President of India Persons acting in concert (Please specify)	1	99,45,49,600	73.84	99,454.96	-	-	-	-
vi)	Any other (Please specify)								
A.2	Foreign Promoters								
i)	Individuals (Name of major shareholders):								
	(i)								
	(ii) (iii)								
ii)	Bodies Corporate:								
	(i) (ii)								
	(iii)								
iii)	Any other (Please specify)								
В.	Non Promoters								
	Public Shareholders								
	Institutions Mutual Funds	32	17,86,01,840	13.26	17860	-	-	-	-
	Foreign Portfolio Investors Financial Institutions/Banks	239 8	6,12,37,647 3,90,457	4.55 0.03	6124 39		-	-	-
iv)	Insurance Companies FII belonging to Foreign Promoter #	16	5,92,76,591	4.40			-	-	-
vi)	FII belonging to Foreign Promoter of Indian Promoter #								
	Provident Fund/Pension Fund Alternative Investment Fund	20	49,05,181	0.36	490.52	-	-	-	-
	Any other (Please specify) -Foreign Institutional Investors	2	34,750	0.00	3.48	_	_	_	_
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	4.021	0.00	0.40	-	-	-	-
	Non-Institutions Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3.04.831	3.42.34.034	- 2.54	3.423.40	_	-	-	-
ii)	Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs NBFCs registered with RBI	60	31,77,113	0.24		-	-	-	-
	Others:								
	- Trusts - Non Resident Indian (NRI)	24 5,284	94,689 19,21,014	0.01 0.14	9.47 192.10	-	-	-	-
	Clearing Members     Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable	7	1,35,117	0.01	13.51	-		-	
	-Foreign Nationals		27.00.015	0.5	270 **				
	- Bodies Corporate - IEPF	1,467	27,86,649	0.21	278.66	-	-	=	-
	Any other (Please Specify) Assoiciates Company/ Subsidiaries					-	-	-	-
	Directors and Reletives (Excluding Nominee and Independent direct Key Managerial Personal	ors)				-		-	
	Escrow Account/ Unclaimed Share				_	-	-	-	-
	Unclaimed Shares/Escrow Account 5A Employee	2,397	3,862 4,81,663	0.00 0.04	0.39 48.17	-	-	-	
	Directors & Relatives HUF	3 3,431	1,745 9,53,900	0.00 0.07	0.17 95.39	-	-	-	
	-ESOP/ESOS/ESPS	14,079	41,74,108	0.07	417.41		_	-	
	Non Public Shareholders								
2.1)	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust								
	Any other (Please specify)								
	Total	3,31,904	1,34,69,63,981	100.00	1,34,696	-	-	-	
		-	· ·						

				ı			I			
Nam	e of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:									
	DIAN OVERSEAS BANK									
(Plea	se repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian Pr	romoter / India	an Investor)							
SI.	Category	No. of	No. of shares held	% of share-	Paid up equity		res pledged or	Shares under Lo	ock in Period	
No.	(II)	Investors	(III)	holdings (IV)	(₹ in Lakhs) (V)		As a percentage	Number of shares	As a percentage	
						er of shares (VI)	held (VII) =	(VIII)	of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100	
Α	Promoters & Promoters Group									_
A.1	Indian Promoters									
i)	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders):									
	(i) (ii)									
	(ii)									
ii)	Bodies Corporate:									
	(i) (ii)									
	(iii)									
iii)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
iv)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India									
	President of India Persons acting in concert (Please specify)	1	18,21,83,26,570	94.61	18,21,832.66					
vi)	Any other (Please specify)									
A.2	Foreign Promoters									
	Individuals (Name of major shareholders):									_
	(i) (ii)									
	(iii)									
ii)	Bodies Corporate:									
	(i) (ii)									
	(iii)									
iii)	Any other (Please specify)									
В.	Non Promoters									_
B.1	Public Shareholders									
1.1)	Institutions									
i)	Mutual Funds Foreign Portfolio Investors Category - 1	14 20	2,22,22,476 1,55,23,316	0.12 0.08	2,222.25 1,552.33					
iii)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category - 2	2 10	39,278 5,13,41,917	0.00 0.27	3.93 5,134.19					
v)	Banks Insurance Companies	5	35,52,49,347	1.84	35,524.93					
vi) vii)	FII belonging to Foreign Promoter # FII belonging to Foreign promoter of Indian Promoter (e)									
viii)	Provident Fund/Pension Fund Alternative Investment Fund	1	925	0.00	0.09					
IX.)	Any other (Please specify)									
	-Financial Institutions	2	2,71,24,782	0.14	2,712.48					
1.2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	2	1,800	0.00	0.18			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
1.3)	Non-Institutions Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	9,87,655	35,75,90,563	1.86	35,759.06					
ii)	Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1.887	10.08.23.352	0.52	10.082.34					
	NBFCs registered with RBI Others:									
	-Trusts -Non Resident Indian (NRI)	21 4,938	6.90.452 1,01,59,983	0.00 0.05	69.05 1,016.00					
	-Clearing Members -Foreign Companies	6	29,636 48,000	0.00	2.96 4.80					
	-Foreign Nationals	1	чо,оо	0.00	7.00					_
	-Directors and their Relatives -Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable									
	-Bodies Corporate -Key Managerial Personnel	1,105	4,64,92,550	0.24	4,649.26				<del>                                     </del>	
W	-IEPF Any other (Please Specify)									
V)	Foreign Companies		2.555	0.00						
	Director & their relatives -Unclaimed/Suspense/Escrow Account	3	3,537	0.00	0.35					
	-Hindu Undivided Family -Overseas Corporate Bodies	4,621	1,13,20,743	0.06	1,132.07					
	-ESOP/ESOS/ESPS LLP	7,753 79	3,84,85,232 11,11,126	0.20 0.01	3,848.52					_
	-Foreign Portfolio Investor (Individual)	1	4200	2.18107E-05	111.11 0.42					
	KMP	1	10	0.00	0.00					
	Non Public Shareholders Custodian/DR Holder									
2.2)	Employee Benefit Trust									
2.3)	Any other (Please specify)									
	Total	10,08,128	19,25,65,89,795	100.00	19,25,659					

3. KAI (Pleas	of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor: RNATAKA BANK LTD									
3. KAI (Pleas				l						
SI.										
	se repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian P	romoter / India	an Investor)							
NI-	Category	No. of	No. of shares held	% of share-	Paid up equity	Sha	res pledged or	Shares under Lo	ock in Period	
No.	(II)	Investors	(III)	holdings (IV)	(₹ in Lakhs) (V)	otherv	As a percentage	Number of shares	As a percentage	
(1)	(11)		(111)	(10)	(v)	er of shares (VI)	of Total Shares	(VIII)	of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100	
A J	Promoters & Promoters Group	NA	NA	NA						-
<b>A.1</b>	Indian Promoters									
i) I	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders):									
	(i) (ii)									
	") (iii)									
ii) I	Bodies Corporate:									
(	i) ii)									
	(ii)									
iii)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India									
	Persons acting in concert (Please specify)									
vi) A	Any other (Please specify)									-
A.2	Foreign Promoters									<u> </u>
i) ]	individuals (Name of major shareholders):									
	(i) (ii)									
	") (iii)									
ii) I	Bodies Corporate:									
(	i) ii)									
	ii)									
iii) /	Any other (Please specify)									
B	Non Promoters									
	Public Shareholders									
	institutions Mutual Funds	15	3,13,56,068	8.30	3,136					₩
ii) F	Foreign Portfolio Investors	159	5,91,74,651	15.66 0.00	5,917 0					
iv) I	Financial Institutions/Banks Insurance Companies	3 10	1,236 3,14,86,749	8.33	3,149					
vi) [	FII belonging to Foreign promoter of Indian Promoter (e) FII belonging to Foreign promoter of Indian Promoter (e)									
vii) F	Provident Fund/Pension Fund	_	12.00.151		110					
	Alternative Investment Fund NBFC's registered with RBI	5	13,98,151	0.37	140					
x) /	Any other (Please specify)									
1.3	Control Correspond Chate Correspond 1									<u> </u>
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India									
1.3) I	Non-Institutions Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3.95.386	13.20.87.712	34.95	13.208.77					<del>                                     </del>
11) 1	Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	1,034	9,22,04,068	24.39	9,220.41					<u> </u>
	NBFCs registered with RBI Others:	3	33,191	0.01	3.32					
$\dashv$	- Trusts - Non Resident Indian	10 6,657	32,498 93,41,101	0.01 2.47	3.25 934.11					<del> </del>
#	- Clearing Members	17	9,36,138	0.25	93.61					
	- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable - Bodies Corporate	1,100	1,84,61,982	4.88	1,846.20					
	- IEPF Any other (Please Specify)	1	12,51,399	0.33	125.14					<u> </u>
l	Jnclaimed Shares/Escrow Account 5A	3 2	2.01.239 2,150	0.05 0.00	20.12 0.22					
	Directors & Relatives	2	2,150	0.00	0.22					
B.2 1	Non Public Shareholders Custodian/DR Holder									
2.2) E	Employee Benefit Trust									
	Any other (Please specify)									
	Total	4,04,405	37,79,68,333	100.00	37,797					<del>                                     </del>

				_						
Nam	e of the Indian Promoter / Indian Investor:									
4. D	ABUR INVESTMENT CORPORATION - A PARTNERSHIP FIRM									
(Plea	se repeat the tabulation in case of more than one Indian P	romoter / Indi	an Investor)							
SI. No.	Category	Investors		% of share- holdings	Paid up equity (₹ in Lakhs)	Sha	res pledged or vise encumbered	Shares under Lo	ock in Period	
(I)	(II)	Investors	(III)	(IV)	(V)	Numb er of	As a percentage of Total Shares held (VII) = (VI)/(III)*100	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage of Total Shares held (IX) = (VIII)/(III)*100	
Α	Promoters & Promoters Group									
A.1	Indian Promoters									
i)	Individuals/HUF (Names of major shareholders): (i) Mr. Mohit Burman (Partner) (ii) Mr. Vivek Burman (Partner)			95.00 5.00	6,997 17					
ii)	Bodies Corporate:									├─
	(f) (ii) (iii)									
iii)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
iv)	Central Government/ State Government(s) / President of India									
v)	Persons acting in concert (Please specify)									
vi)	Any other (Please specify)									
A.2	Foreign Promoters									
i)	Individuals (Name of major shareholders):									
	(i) (ii)									
	(iii)									
ii)	Bodies Corporate: (i)									
	(ii) (iii)									
iii)	Any other (Please specify)									-
	Non Promoters									
	Public Shareholders									<u> </u>
i)	Institutions Mutual Funds									
iii)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Financial Institutions/Banks									
iv) v)	<u>Insurance Companies</u> FII belonging to Foreign promoter of Indian Promoter <sup>(e)</sup>									
vi)	FII belonging to Foreign promoter of Indian Promoter (e) Provident Fund/Pension Fund									
viii)	Any other (Please specify)									
IA)	Any odici (Ficase specify)									
1.2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India									
1.3)	Non-Institutions									
ii) iii)	Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs NBFCs registered with RBI Others:									
,	- Trusts - Non Resident Indian									
	- Clearing Members									
	- Non Resident Indian Non Repartriable - Bodies Corporate									
v)	- IEPF Any other (Please Specify)									
	Unclaimed Shares/Escrow Account 5A Directors & Relatives									
B.2	Non Public Shareholders									
2.1)	Custodian/DR Holder Employee Benefit Trust									
	Any other (Please specify)									
	Total	-	-	100.00	7,014	-	-	-	-	
		<u>I</u>	l	1						Ь—